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Register for Medicare Basics Classes at boco.org/Medicare.

Wednesday, Jan. 8, 6-7:30 p.m. Wednesday, April 9, 6-7:30 p.m.

Thursday, Jan. 16, 10-11:30 a.m. Thursday, April 17, 1:30-3 p.m.

Wednesday, Feb. 12, 6-7:30 p.m. Wedneday, May 14, 6-7:30 p.m.

Thursday, Feb. 20, 1:30-3 p.m. Thursday, May 22, 10-11:30 a.m.

Wedneday, March 12, 6-7:30 p.m. Wednesday, June 11, 6-7:30 p.m.

Thursday, March 20, 10-11:30 a.m. Thursday, June 12, 1:30-3 p.m.

This project is supported, in part by grant number 90SAPG0O060, from the U.S. Administration for Community Living,
Department of Health and Human Services, Washington, D.C. 20201. Grantees undertaking projects with government
sponsorship are encouraged to express freely their findings and conclusions. Points of view or opinions do not,
therefore, necessarily represent official ACL policy.
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Assistance Program
Boulder County wants to ensure that everyone has equal access to our programs, activities, and services. To request an
Americans with Disability Act (ADA) accommodation, please email ADA@bouldercounty.gov, or call 303-441-1386. Submit your
request as early as possible, and no later than two business days before the event.
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